
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

18-011

18-003

18-005

18-002

18-016

18-010

18-014

18-012

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (8 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

BUSS

18-009

Summary for 'Type' = BUSS (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

DEMO

18-004

Summary for 'Type' = DEMO (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

1/22/2018

1/3/2018

1/9/2018

1/3/2018

1/31/2018

1/19/2018

1/25/2018

1/23/2018

1/19/2018

1/9/2018

14 FOREST ST,

68 PEARL ST.

20 CALVIN ST.

48-1 EAST MAIN ST

33 SCULLEY RD.

8 CALVIN ST.

47 PARK STREET

85 CENTRAL AVE

1BUGH ST.

131 SNAKE HILL RE

$20,000,00

$2,200.00

$25,000.00

$5,000.00

$13,500.00

$20,000.00

35,300,00

$500.00

$91,500.00

53.97%

$0.00

$0.00

0,00%

$0.00

SO. 00

0.00%

$206.00

$103.00

$257.00

$103.00

$139.00

$206,00

5103,00

$103.00

$1,220.00

52.95%

$129.00

$129.00

5.60%

S103.00

$103.00

4.47%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

GGGG
18-006

18-013

18-007

1/16/2018 157 SANDY POND ROAD

1/23/2018 11 CAMBRIDGE ST.

1/17/201S 16PINGRYWAY

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIGN

18-015 1/29/2018 9 MAIN ST.

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

18-008 1/22/2018 4A PIERCE AVE

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$6,304.00

$12,845.00

$7,195.00

$26,344.00

75.54%

$2,000,00

£2,000.00

1.18%

$49,680.00

549,680.00

29.31%

$169,524.00

$62.00

$62.00

$62.00

$186.00

8.07%

$103.00

$103.00

4.47%

$563.00

$563.00

24.44%

$2,304.00
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