PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	18-011	1/22/2018	14 FOREST ST.	\$20,000.00	\$206.00
	18-003	1/3/2018	68 PEARL ST.	\$2,200.00	\$103.00
	18-005	1/9/2018	20 CALVIN ST.	\$25,000.00	\$257.00
	18-002	1/3/2018	48-1 EAST MAIN ST	\$5,000.00	\$103.00
	18-016	1/31/2018	33 SCULLEY RD.	\$13,500.00	\$139.00
	18-010	1/19/2018	8 CALVIN ST.	\$20,000.00	\$206.00
	18-014	1/25/2018	47 PARK STREET	\$5,300.00	\$103.00
	18-012	1/23/2018	85 CENTRAL AVE	\$500.00	\$103.00
Summary for	'Type' = BBBB (8 d	etail records)			
Sum				\$91,500.00	\$1,220.00
Percent of Total				53.97%	52.95%
BUSS					
	18-009	1/19/2018	1 BLIGH ST.	\$0.00	\$129.00
Summary for	'Type' = BUSS (1 d	etail record)			
Sum				\$0.00	\$129.00
Percent of	Γotal			0.00%	5.60%
DEMO					
	18-004	1/9/2018	131 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$0.00	\$103.00
Summary for	'Type' = DEMO (1 d	detail record)		(Account)	
Sum				\$0.00	\$103.00
Percent of Total				0.00%	4.479

Tuesday, February 20, 2018

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
GGGG					
	18-006	1/16/2018	157 SANDY POND ROAD	\$6,304.00	\$62.00
	18-013	1/23/2018	11 CAMBRIDGE ST.	\$12,845.00	\$62.00
	18-007	1/17/2018	16 PINGRY WAY	\$7,195.00	\$62.00
Summary for "	Type' = GGGG (3	detail records)			
Sum Percent of T	`otal			\$26,344.00 15.54%	\$186.00 8.07%
SIGN					
	18-015	1/29/2018	9 MAIN ST.	\$2,000.00	\$103.00
Summary for "	Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$2,000.00	\$103.00
Percent of T	otal		1.18%	4.47%	
SOLAR					
	18-008	1/22/2018	4A PIERCE AVE	\$49,680.00	\$563.00
Summary for "	Type' = SOLAR (1	detail record)			
Sum				\$49,680.00	\$563.00
Percent of T	otal			29.31%	24.44%
Grand Total		74		\$169,524.00	\$2,304.00

Tuesday, February 20, 2018